12345Divi System Main Installation
1P-DVINSTRUCT08 Rev 10.17.2025
Date Page No. Description of change Name
07/07/2025 1-51 Released S. Powers
10/17/2025 5-6 Fix images on P39 – P42 P. Day
Table of Contents
Wall Mount Kit Pg. 7-11

Shroud
P30 P-DLBS45 RP-VLBS45M 2 Way 45° Raceway
Shroud
12345Divi System Main Installation
5P-DVINSTRUCT08 Rev 10.17.2025
Item Replacement
Part number
Circle Sheet Part
Number
Description Image
P31 P-DLBS60 RP-VLBS60M 2 Way 60° Raceway
Shroud
P32 RH-SMBMTP17834I RH-SMBMTP17834B #8-32 x ¾” Pan Head
Screw
P33 WPS-UNCT24L RWPS-UNCT24L 24” Cantilever Left
P34 WPS-UNCT30L RWPS-UNCT30L 30” Cantilever Left
P35 WPS-UNCT24R RWPS-UNCT24R 24” Cantilever Right
P36 WPS-UNCT30R RWPS-UNCT30R 30” Cantilever Right
P37 WPS-UNCT24S RWPS-UNCT24S 24” Shared Cantilever
P38 WPS-UNCT30S RWPS-UNCT30S 30” Shared Cantilever
P39 WPS-SSSAL RWPS-SSUNL Side / Rear Support
Bracket Left
P40 WPS-SSSAR RWPS-SSUNR Side / Rear Support
Bracket Right
12345Divi System Main Installation
6P-DVINSTRUCT08 Rev 10.17.2025
Item Replacement
Part number
Circle Sheet
Part Number
Description Image
P41 WPS-CT10L RWPS-CT3L 10” Shelf Cantilever
Left
P42 WPS-CT10R RWPS-CT3R 10” Shelf Cantilever
Right
P43 RH-QS0978-I RH-QS0978 #9 x 7/8” Flat Head
Screw
12345Divi System Main Installation